8/2021
Student Self-Evaluation Form
Class of 2022
James Madison High School

If you will need a school counselor letter of recommendation, 
complete and share (via Google Docs) to  your counselor by September 10, 2021.
Student Name:					
School Counselor:
If you are requesting a letter of recommendation, please answer the following questions. You are encouraged to take your time and provide good detail in your answers, so your counselor is able to write a much richer recommendation letter. Please be aware that by completing this form, you are giving the counselor permission to share any of this information with the colleges. 

1. Choose three adjectives that best describe who you are; provide examples for each adjective demonstrating why it describes you.
2. List your top 2-5 extracurricular activities (either in or outside of school) and describe your contribution to those activities or teams. Also, list when you participated and for how long. 
3. In thinking about your transcript, are there any courses you would like me to highlight or explain and why? (List no more than 1).
4. What in your life makes you excited and/or what are you passionate about?
5. What have you learned about yourself in the past three years?
6. Are there any unusual circumstances that have affected your education? (i.e. moving, parent’s divorce, loss of a loved one, etc.) If yes, explain.
7. What do you believe is important for me to explain in your recommendation letter and why?

After responding to all of the questions, please share this form with your school counselor via Google Docs. 
Student Last Name		Counselor Name		Counselor Email
A-Cha				T.J. Anderson		tanderson@fcpsschools.net  
Che-Fo				Brandy Buckley	blbuckley@fcpsschools.net
Fr-Ji				Nick LaLone		nclalone@fcpsschools.net 
Jo-Mang			Sheri Masich		srmasich@fcpsschools.net
Mani-Pas			Erin Kennedy		eekennedy@fcpsschools.net
Pat-Sm				Ashley Anderson	abanderson@fcpsschools.net
Sn-Z				Lauren Robarge	elrobarge@fcpsschools.net
ELL Students & CSS Students		Marcelo Valencia	lmvalencia@fcpsschools.net 
